1)

2)

3)

4)

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
WESTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA
SHELBY DIVISION

THE HONORABLE J. CRAIG WHITLEY, PRESIDING

ERIDAY, NOVEMBER 18, 2022

9:30 a.m.

13 Charles S. Morehead 19-40218
Christa F. Morehead

MCKEE

12 Jeffery L. Benfield 21-40009
April E. Benfield

JOHNSON

WOOD

13 Shirley D. Bracey 22-40074

WOOD

CURRIE

13 Craig A. Francis 22-40101

WILLCOX
PHILLIPS

Steven G. Tate, Trustee

Continued hearing on Trustee’s
Motion to Dismiss Case (47)

5th continued hearing on Trustee's
Motion for Claims Determination
(109); Debtors' Response (110);
Response of the Internal Revenue
Service (117)

2nd continued hearing on Objection of
Bank of America, N.A. to Confirmation
of the Chapter 13 Plan (20, 16, 14)

Objection of Atwood Rentals, Inc. to
Confirmation of Chapter 13 Plan (17,
11)



5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

Friday, November 18, 2022

13 Javier A. Medrano

BLOSSOM

13 Barry E. Taylor
Linda M. Taylor

13 Paul C. Kadanec
FARMER

13 Norma G. Stowe Baker
FARMER

13 Frankie L. Brandstetter
Lucinda M. Brandstetter

FARMER

e 3 O e 3o O o 2 O o e O o e S O

22-40122

17-40396

22-40024

22-40052

19-40019

21-40107

22-40083

Page 2

Court Order for Debtor to Appear and
Show Cause for Dismissal of Case (14,
1)

Status hearing on Order Granting
Motion to Sell Property and Modify
Plan (97)

2nd continued hearing on Trustee’s
Motion to Dismiss Case (18)

Continued hearing on Trustee’s
Motion to Dismiss Case (15)

Continued hearing on Trustee’s
Motion to Dismiss Case (30)

2nd continued hearing on Trustee’s
Motion to Dismiss Case (30)

Continued hearing on Trustee’s
Objection to Confirmation of Plan;
Motion to Dismiss (18, 13)



