UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT WESTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA SHELBY DIVISION

THE HONORABLE J. CRAIG WHITLEY, PRESIDING

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 18, 2022

Steven G. Tate, Trustee

<u>9:30 a.m.</u>

1)	13	Charles S. Morehead Christa F. Morehead	19-40218	Continued hearing on Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (47)		
	MCK	MCKEE				
2)	12	Jeffery L. Benfield April E. Benfield	21-40009	5th continued hearing on Trustee's Motion for Claims Determination (109); Debtors' Response (110); Response of the Internal Revenue Service (117)		
	JOHNSON WOOD					
3)	13	Shirley D. Bracey	22-40074	2nd continued hearing on Objection of Bank of America, N.A. to Confirmation		
	of the Chapter 13 Plan (20, 16, 14) WOOD CURRIE					
4)	13	Craig A. Francis	22-40101	Objection of Atwood Rentals, Inc. to Confirmation of Chapter 13 Plan (17,		
	WILI PHIL	LCOX LIPS		11)		

Friday, November 18, 2022

5)	13	Javier A. Medrano	22-40122	Court Order for Debtor to Appear and Show Cause for Dismissal of Case (14,			
	BLO	SSOM		1)			
6)	13	Barry E. Taylor Linda M. Taylor	17-40396	Status hearing on Order Granting Motion to Sell Property and Modify Plan (97)			
	LUT	Z					
7)	13	Sandra L. Lytle	22-40024	2nd continued hearing on Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (18)			
	LUT	Z					
8)	13	Anna B. Sisk	22-40052	Continued hearing on Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (15)			
	LUT	Z		Motion to Disiniss Case (15)			
9)	13	Paul C. Kadanec	19-40019	Continued hearing on Trustee's			
	FAR	MER		Motion to Dismiss Case (30)			
10)	13	Norma G. Stowe Baker	21-40107	2nd continued hearing on Trustee's			
	FAR	FARMER Motion to Dismiss Case (30)					
11)	13	Frankie L. Brandstetter Lucinda M. Brandstetter	22-40083	Continued hearing on Trustee's Objection to Confirmation of Plan; Motion to Diamias (18, 12)			
	FARMER Motion to Dismiss (18, 13)						
